

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16203/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2005 in WP No. 869/1998 of
The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF UP & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHEY SHYAM RAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the petitions at
considerable length, the Court reserved its verdict.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master